


3RD WOMENS MARTIAL ARTS FESTIVAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS
NAME TEAM SPORTS EVENT RANK
DIANA ROSE BARRAMEDA LAGUNA PROVINCE MUAY THAI WAIKRU COMPETITION 7‐9 YEARS OLD CATEGORY GOLD
ASIA LAYNE JOHNSON BATAAN PROVINCE MUAY THAI WAIKRU COMPETITION 7‐9 YEARS OLD CATEGORY SILVER
MICHELLE BALAIS QUEZON CITY MUAY THAI WAIKRU COMPETITION 10‐11 YEARS OLD CATEGORY GOLD
RANIELE MABIASAN BAGUIO CITY MUAY THAI WAIKRU COMPETITION 10‐11 YEARS OLD CATEGORY SILVER
ALAIZHA JAE PAGGADUT BAGUIO CITY MUAY THAI WAIKRU COMPETITION 12‐13 YEARS OLD CATEGORY GOLD
SHYNE FEI DAMAYO LAS PIÑAS MUAY THAI WAIKRU COMPETITION 12‐13 YEARS OLD CATEGORY SILVER
RAE MICHAELA CHIONG ZAMBOANGA SIBUGAY MUAY THAI WAIKRU COMPETITION 12‐13 YEARS OLD CATEGORY BRONZE
NICA MAE RODRIGUEZ OLONGAPO CITY MUAY THAI WAIKRU COMPETITION 12‐13 YEARS OLD CATEGORY BRONZE
MICHAELA JANE BARRAMEDA LAGUNA PROVINCE MUAY THAI WAIKRU COMPETITION 14‐15 YEARS OLD CATEGORY GOLD
HEZELYN JOY GIRON OLONGAPO CITY MUAY THAI WAIKRU COMPETITION 14‐15 YEARS OLD CATEGORY SILVER
ORLYNE GANIPAC BAGUIO CITY MUAY THAI WAIKRU COMPETITION 14‐15 YEARS OLD CATEGORY BRONZE
QUILORD DANG‐AY BAGUIO CITY MUAY THAI WAIKRU COMPETITION 14‐15 YEARS OLD CATEGORY BRONZE
REGINE PUNES LAS PIÑAS MUAY THAI WAIKRU COMPETITION 16 YEARS OLD CATEGORY GOLD
RYLE JEANNE LIWAN BAGUIO CITY MUAY THAI WAIKRU COMPETITION 16 YEARS OLD CATEGORY SILVER
JEWELLE KHYLA ANOVER QUEZON CITY MUAY THAI WAIKRU COMPETITION 16 YEARS OLD CATEGORY BRONZE
AUBREY BUGAYONG BAGUIO CITY MUAY THAI WAIKRU COMPETITION 16 YEARS OLD CATEGORY BRONZE
COLINE BIRON TAYTAY, RIZAL PROVINCE MUAY THAI WAIKRU COMPETITION 17 YEARS OLD CATEGORY GOLD
HIROMI WASAN BAGUIO CITY MUAY THAI WAIKRU COMPETITION 17 YEARS OLD CATEGORY SILVER
ROXAN DARCIO BENGUET PROVINCE MUAY THAI WAIKRU COMPETITION 17 YEARS OLD CATEGORY BRONZE
CARISSA TARAPEN BAGUIO CITY MUAY THAI WAIKRU COMPETITION 17 YEARS OLD CATEGORY BRONZE
MABIASAN, RANIELE BAGUIO CITY MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION 10‐11 y/o 40KGS GOLD
BALAIS, MICHELLE QUEZON CITY MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION 10‐11 y/o 40KGS SILVER
PAGADDUT, ALAIZHA JAE BAGUIO CITY MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION 12‐13 y/o 44KGS GOLD
CATALAN, CRYSTAL MAE BATAAN PROVINCE MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION 12‐13 y/o 44KGS SILVER
CHIONG, RAE MICHAELA ZAMBOANGA SIBUGAY MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION 12‐13 y/o 44KGS BRONZE
RODRIGUEZ, NICA MAE OLONGAPO CITY MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION 12‐13 y/o 54KGS GOLD
DAMAYO, SHYNNE FEI LAS PINAS MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION 12‐13 y/o 54KGS SILVER
GANIPAC, ORLYNNE BAGUIO CITY MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION 14‐15 y/o 45KGS GOLD
GASPILI, KRESHA BAGUIO CITY MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION 14‐15 y/o 45KGS SILVER
CHIONG, RAVEN JADE ZAMBOANGA SIBUGAY MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION 14‐15 y/o 45KGS BRONZE
PUNEZ, REGINE LAS PINAS MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION 16‐17 y/o 45KGS GOLD
NATAN, CHANNEN LUOISE OLONGAPO CITY MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION 16‐17 y/o 45KGS SILVER
DANG‐AY, QUILOURD LYNDSAY BAGUIO CITY MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION 14‐15 y/o 48KGS GOLD
GIRON, HEZEILEN JOY OLONGAPO CITY MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION 14‐15 y/o 48KGS SILVER
BIRON, COLINE TAYTAY, RIZAL MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION 16‐17 y/o 48KGS GOLD
BALUCAS, JESEL BENGUET MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION 16‐17 y/o 48KGS SILVER
TARAPEN, CARISSA BAGUIO CITY MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION 16‐17 y/o 54KGS GOLD
LIWAN, RYLE JEANNE BAGUIO CITY MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION 16‐17 y/o 54KGS SILVER
ANOVER, JEWELLE QUEZON CITY MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION 16‐17 y/o 54KGS BRONZE
BUGAYONG, AUBREY BAGUIO CITY MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION 16‐17 y/o 60KGS GOLD
DARCIO, ROXAN BENGUET PROVINCE MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION 16‐17 y/o 60KGS SILVER
BOSIKAW, MARLENE BAGUIO CITY MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION 16‐17 y/o 60KGS BRONZE
DE PAZ, JEAN LAS PINAS MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION SENIOR ‐ 45KGS GOLD
CAGAID, LIGAYA BAGUIO CITY MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION SENIOR ‐ 45KGS SILVER
BAYACSAN, RUSHA MAE BENGUET PROVINCE MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION SENIOR ‐ 48KGS GOLD
JOHNSON, BROOKE BATAAN PROVINCE MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION SENIOR ‐ 48KGS SILVER
RAQUEPO, YVONNE BAGUIO CITY MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION SENIOR ‐ 51KGS GOLD
ABELLERA, MAE ANNE BAGUIO CITY MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION SENIOR ‐ 51KGS SILVER
DE PAZ, GRETEL LAS PINAS MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION SENIOR ‐ 57KGS GOLD
IBARRA, MARCIALA TAYTAY, RIZAL MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION SENIOR ‐ 57KGS SILVER
DAMASO, JEN JEN BAGUIO CITY MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION SENIOR ‐ 60KGS GOLD
DESCALSOTE, EDELAINE DAE TAYTAY, RIZAL MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION SENIOR ‐ 60KGS SILVER
TAGLE, RACHELLE BAGUIO CITY MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION SENIOR ‐ 60KGS BRONZE
PASCUAL, MARICEL BAGUIO CITY MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION SENIOR ‐ 75+KGS GOLD
HERRERA, JANNIE TAYTAY, RIZAL MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION SENIOR ‐ 75+KGS SILVER
DELA CRUZ, GENIELI CAVITE CITY MUAY THAI COMBAT COMPETITION SENIOR ‐ 75+KGS BRONZE


